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YEAR-ROUND CALENDAR 2017-2018 
Regular classroom hours are 7:45 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
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EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION PROGRAM

Nurturing UC Berkeley’s youngest students Residential and Student Service Programs

FALL SESSION 2017
Centers closed; staff training and program developmentJuly 31-August 4 (Monday-Friday) 

November 23-24 (Thursday-Friday)

December 15 (Friday)

January 2 (Tuesday) 

January 15 (Monday) 

January 16 (Tuesday) 

February 19 (Monday)        

March 26-30 (Monday-Friday)

May 11 (Friday)

SPRING SESSION 2018

SUMMER SESSION 2018

May 28 (Monday)

NOTE: Fall 2018 - Teacher training/Fall session prep 7/30-8/3. First day of School: Monday 8/6, limited hours. 
Calendar subject to change. 

Centers closed; Thanksgiving holiday

Last Day of Fall session & UC Berkeley Fall Semester  

Centers open limited hours; 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Centers closed; Martin Luther King Day holiday 

Regular classroom hours & UC Berkeley classes begin

Centers closed; Presidents’ Day holiday

Centers open limited hours; 8:30 a.m. to 3 p.m. 

Last day of Spring session & UC Berkeley Spring Semester

Centers closed; Memorial Day Holiday

REVISED: March 17, 2017

January 1 (Monday) Center closed; New Year's holiday observed     

January 3 (Wednesday) Regular classroom hours begin                 

July 4 (Wednesday)

July 20 (Friday)

July 23-30 (Monday-Monday)

Center closed; Fourth of July holiday

Last day of school

Center closed; staff vacation  

YEAR-ROUND CALENDAR 2017-2018 
Regular classroom hours are 7:45 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.

May 13 (Monday) First day of Summer session

Centers open limited hours; 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. August 7-8 (Monday-Tuesday)

August 9 (Wednesday)

September 4 (Monday)

Regular classroom hours begin

Centers closed; Labor Day holiday

Centers open limited hours; 7:45 a.m. to 3 p.m. November 22 (Wednesday)

August 23 (Wednesday) UC Berkeley classes begin

November 10 (Friday) Centers closed; Veterans’ Day holiday

December 18-29 (two weeks) Centers closed; Winter Break




